

BID-TABULATION SHEET

City of Ames Public Works Department - Engineering Division

2014/15 STORM WATER FACILITY REHAB (SOMERSET SUBDIVISION)

Con-Struct Inc.
305 S Dayton Avenue
Ames, IA 50010

Bidder2

NO	DESCRIPTION	Bid Date: 4/17/19		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
	Division 1 - General					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Division 2 - Earthwork					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
2.01	TOPSOIL STRIP, SALVAGE, AND RESPREAD	CY	890	12	\$10,680.00	30	\$26,700.00		\$0.00
2.02	EXCAVATION, CLASS 10 ROADWAY AND WASTE	CY	2632	20	\$52,640.00	40	\$105,280.00		\$0.00
2.03	SILT REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL	CY	3020	25	\$75,500.00	50	\$151,000.00		\$0.00
2.04	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	5000	\$5,000.00	20000	\$20,000.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Division 3 - Trench and Trenchless Construction					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Division 4 - Sewers and Drains					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
4.01	27" RCP APRON	EA	1	3000	\$3,000.00	5000	\$5,000.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Division 5 - Water Mains and Appurtenances					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Division 6 - Structures for Sanitary and Storm Sewers					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
6.01	MODIFICATION OF POND OUTLET STRUCTURE	EA	1	5000	\$5,000.00	10000	\$10,000.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Division 7 - Streets and Related Work					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Division 8 - Traffic Control					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
8.01	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	2000	\$2,000.00	5000	\$5,000.00		\$0.00
8.02	SAFETY FENCE	LF	725	5	\$3,625.00	10	\$7,250.00		\$0.00
	Division 9 - Site Work and Landscaping					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
9.01	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	SY	300	12	\$3,600.00	50	\$15,000.00		\$0.00
9.02	SEEDING, URBAN TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL MIXTURE, TYPE 4	AC	1.2	3500	\$4,200.00	2000	\$2,400.00		\$0.00
9.03	SEEDING, MULCHING, AND FERTILIZATION, TYPE 1	AC	0.85	5000	\$4,250.00	3500	\$2,975.00		\$0.00
9.04	SEEDING & FERTILIZER, SLOPE	AC	0.2	5000	\$1,000.00	2000	\$400.00		\$0.00
9.05	HYDRAULIC SEEDING AND MULCHING, NATIVE SEED MIX	AC	0.35	10000	\$3,500.00	4200	\$1,470.00		\$0.00
9.06	TEMPORARY RECP, TYPE 2D	SY	800	5	\$4,000.00	5	\$4,000.00		\$0.00
9.07	CRUSHED MACADAM STONE BASE	TONS	220	40	\$8,800.00	50	\$11,000.00		\$0.00
9.08	CLASS D REVETMENT	TONS	660	70	\$46,200.00	60	\$39,600.00		\$0.00
9.09	WATTLE, 6", INSTALL, MAINTAIN & REMOVE	LF	1500	3.5	\$5,250.00	5	\$7,500.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Division 10 - Demolition					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
10.01	REMOVAL OF STORM SEWER PIPE, 27 INCH DIA	LF	90	25	\$2,250.00	50	\$4,500.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Division 11 - Miscellaneous					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
11.01	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	20000	\$20,000.00	70000	\$70,000.00		\$0.00
11.02	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	LS	1	5000	\$5,000.00	10000	\$10,000.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
SUBTOTAL BASE BID							\$265,495.00		\$499,075.00
									\$0.00